Race Date
August 18, 2012

Overall

Name
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Tim Irvine Race Timing

Zach Shelly

Matthew Parker
Dewayne Partidge
CHAD GRAHAM
Tyson Pompelia
Abigail Shelly

Jud Judkins
Tremayne Ruffin

Kylie Rowell

Allison Shelly

Paul Shelly

DERRICK TROUTMAN
Brenna Ivey
DARRELL THOMPSON
Kenny McMillan
TRIPP SIMS

MYERS FALLS
CHRISTIAN JACKSON
RACHEL May

LEVI SUMRALL

Eli Brand

KELLEN ROBERTS
JACOB LIVINGSTON
Tucker Atkinson

Cris Orr

Nikki Rawson

JOHN Massey

Missy McElhenney
Anthony McClinton
Cole Pompelia
CHANCE DAVIDSON
COURTNEY BOUNDS
Anna Laura Campbell
THERESA TURRENTINE
MERRICK WATKINS
A.J. MCCLINTON
BLAKE McMillan
LESLIE BENSEN
PAM GEAN

MALLEY GULLETTE
APRIL CARRASCO
RACHEL BURGESS
LACIE HEMKER
TOREE DANCZYK
ASHLYN POPE

KARI ZENDEJAS
Mickey May

ALEX Lindsey
MICHAEL Lindsey

MCC Eagle Day 5K Run

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City
Collinsville MS 314 16 M
Meridian MS 305 15 M
Collinsville MS 300 14 M
Meridian MS 291 36 M
Meridian MS 308 32 M
Collinsville MS 317 14 F
Meridian MS 318 23 M
Meridian MS 306 37 M
Bailey MS 312 22 F
Collinsville MS 315 12 F
Collinsville MS 316 45 M
Meridian MS 253 19 M
Chunky MS 293 16 F
Meridian MS 289 39 M
Chunky MS 294 39 M
Meridian MS 258 19 M
Meridian MS 262 18 M
Meridian MS 244 18 M
Collinsville MS 310 17 F
Meridian MS 241 18 M
Bailey MS 323 13 M
Meridian MS 254 19 M
Meridian MS 259 18 M
Collinsville MS 292 12 M
Meridian MS 299 53 F
Meridian MS 303 30 F
Meridian MS 319 52 M
Collinsville MS 296 35 F
Meridian MS 311 44 M
Meridian MS 309 26 F
Meridian MS 290 14 M
Meridian MS 286 18 F
Bailey MS 322 14 F
Meridian MS 268 17 F
Meridian MS 283 18 F
Meridian MS 249 18 M
295 13 M
Meridian MS 281 19 F
Meridian MS 277 19 F
Meridian MS 276 19 F
Meridian MS 274 19 F
Meridian MS 285 19 F
Olive Branch MS 265 18 F
Meridian MS 279 17 F
Meridian MS 282 18 F
Meridian MS 273 19 F
Collinsville MS 298 62 M
Minter City MS 302 10 M
Birmingham AL 301 41 M
1

time2run.net

115-19
215-19
1 0-14
130-39
2 30-39
1 0-14
120-29
330-39
120-29
2 0-14
140-49
315-19
115-19
4 30-39
530-39
415-19
515-19
615-19
215-19
715-19
2 0-14
815-19
915-19
3 0-14
150-59
130-39
150-59
2 30-39
2 40-49
220-29
4 0-14
315-19
3 0-14
415-19
515-19
10 15-19
5 0-14
615-19
715-19
815-19
915-19
10 15-19
11 15-19
12 15-19
1315-19
14 15-19
160-69
6 0-14
3 40-49

Pace
6:33/M
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:55/M
7:04/M
7:25/M
7:34/IM
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:16/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:47/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:11/M
10:14/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:31/M
10:31/M

08/18/2012 08:20:05



Race Date
August 18, 2012

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Dakota Cason
TINA GORDON
MILLER WATKINS
LAKYN BICE
Cindy Chisolm
KRISTEN MORRIS
TONY CHAPEL
STEVEN ABLES
JOHN WALDROP
ALEX LEE

RYAN COUCH
HALEY HEGWOOD
KATELYNN ZUK
TAYLOR HANES
KATLIN POLK
SPENCE BAUCUM
CAYSON COX
RICKY CARTER
JUWAN JONES
JESUS OLIVARES
BLAKE HARDIN
MARK VARNADO
Caroline Falk

Terri Province
JANET BUCHANAN
Drew Huymphres
MARLO BRINNON
Will McElhenney
PHILLIP MOSLEY

Tim Irvine Race Timing

City
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

Minter City MS
Collinsville MS

Meridian
Meridian
Meridian

Collinsville MS

Meridian
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MCC Eagle Day 5K Run

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

313
267
275
280
304
278
246
260
257
261
269
271
287
272
270
245
251
256
248
250
252
247
321
307
266
320
240
297
243

14
37
18
20
53
18
19
18
18
18
31
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
18
19
41
50
57
11
19
11
18
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7 0-14
330-39
1515-19
320-29
250-59
16 15-19
11 15-19
12 15-19
1315-19
14 15-19
6 30-39
17 15-19
18 15-19
19 15-19
20 15-19
1515-19
16 15-19
17 15-19
18 15-19
19 15-19
20 15-19
2115-19
140-49
350-59
450-59
8 0-14
22 15-19
9 0-14
2315-19

10:39/M
10:49/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:29/M
11:46/M
11:46/M
11:49/M
11:49/M
11:57/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:18/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:30/M
12:32/M
12:33/M
13:56/M
13:56/M
14:00/M
14:00/M
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Race Date
August 18, 2012

MCC Eagle Day 5K Run
Age Group Results

Female 14 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1* Abigail Shelly Collinsville 14 317 6 22:58.2 7:25/M

2* Allison Shelly Collinsville 12 315 10 26:28.0 8:32/M

3* Anna Laura Campbell Bailey 14 322 33 30:02.0 9:41/M
Female 15 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1* Brenna lvey Chunky 16 293 13 26:41.1 8:36/M

2* RACHEL May Collinsville 17 310 19 27:13.6 8:47/M

3* COURTNEY BOUNDS Meridian 18 286 32 29:38.5 9:34/M

4 THERESA TURRENTINE Meridian 17 268 34 30:04.6 9:42/M

5 MERRICK WATKINS Meridian 18 283 35 30:19.5 9:47/M

6 LESLIE BENSEN Meridian 19 281 38 31:27.7 10:09/M

7 PAM GEAN Meridian 19 277 39 31:30.3 10:10/M

8 MALLEY GULLETTE Meridian 19 276 40 31:32.7 10:10/M

9 APRIL CARRASCO Meridian 19 274 41 31:33.2 10:11/M

10 RACHEL BURGESS Meridian 19 285 42 31:33.6 10:11/M

11 LACIE HEMKER Olive Branch 18 265 43 31:35.8 10:11/M

12 TOREE DANCZYK Meridian 17 279 44 31:42.4 10:14/M

13 ASHLYN POPE Meridian 18 282 45 32:11.8 10:23/M

14 KARI ZENDEJAS Meridian 19 273 46 32:13.3 10:24/M

15 MILLER WATKINS Meridian 18 275 52 35:35.1 11:29/M

16 KRISTEN MORRIS Meridian 18 278 55 35:37.2 11:29/M

17 HALEY HEGWOOD Meridian 18 271 61 37:13.1 12:00/M

18 KATELYNN ZUK Meridian 18 287 62 37:14.7 12:01/M

19 TAYLOR HANES Meridian 18 272 63 37:52.6 12:13/M

20 KATLIN POLK Meridian 18 270 64 37:56.1 12:14/M
Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1* Kylie Rowell Bailey 22 312 9 26:10.6 8:26/M

2* Cole Pompelia Meridian 26 309 30 29:30.1 9:31/M

3* LAKYN BICE Meridian 20 280 53 35:36.3 11:29/M
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1* Nikki Rawson Meridian 30 303 26 28:06.6 9:04/M

2* Missy McElhenney Collinsville 35 296 28 28:21.5 9:09/M

3* TINA GORDON Meridian 37 267 51 33:33.6 10:49/M

Tim Irvine Race Timing
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Race Date
August 18, 2012

MCC Eagle Day 5K Run

Age Group Results

Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Caroline Falk Minter City 41 321 72 38:45.6  12:30/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Cris Orr Meridian 53 299 25 27:51.3 8:59/M
2* Cindy Chisolm Meridian 53 304 54 35:36.6  11:29/M
3* Terri Province Collinsville 50 307 73 38:51.9 12:32/M
4  JANET BUCHANAN Meridian 57 266 74 38:53.0 12:33/M

Tim Irvine Race Timing

time2run.net
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Race Date
August 18, 2012

MCC Eagle Day 5K Run
Age Group Results

Male 14 and under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Dewayne Partidge Collinsville 14 300 3 20:50.3 6:43/M
2* Eli Brand Bailey 13 323 21 27:29.2 8:52/M
3* Tucker Atkinson Collinsville 12 292 24 27:41.7 8:56/M
4 CHANCE DAVIDSON Meridian 14 290 31 29:32.2 9:32/M
5 BLAKE McMillan 13 295 37 31:10.4 10:03/M
6 ALEX Lindsey Minter City 10 302 48 32:36.0 10:31/M
7 Dakota Cason Meridian 14 313 50 33:00.7 10:39/M
8 Drew Huymphres Meridian 11 320 75 43:12.4  13:56/M
9  Will McElhenney Collinsville 11 297 77 43:24.3  14:00/M

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Zach Shelly Collinsville 16 314 1 20:17.3 6:33/M
2* Matthew Parker Meridian 15 305 2 20:30.0 6:37/M
3* DERRICK TROUTMAN Meridian 19 253 12 26:38.0 8:35/M
4 TRIPP SIMS Meridian 19 258 16 26:52.6 8:40/M
5 MYERS FALLS Meridian 18 262 17 26:54.7 8:41/M
6 CHRISTIAN JACKSON Meridian 18 244 18 26:55.9 8:41/M
7 LEVI SUMRALL Meridian 18 241 20 27:16.0 8:48/M
8 KELLEN ROBERTS Meridian 19 254 22 27:33.5 8:53/M
9 JACOB LIVINGSTON Meridian 18 259 23 27:40.7 8:55/M

10 A.J. MCCLINTON Meridian 18 249 36 30:56.3 9:59/M
11 TONY CHAPEL Meridian 19 246 56 36:28.9 11:46/M
12 STEVEN ABLES Meridian 18 260 57 36:29.2 11:46/M
13 JOHN WALDROP Meridian 18 257 58 36:37.6 11:49/M
14 ALEXLEE Meridian 18 261 59 36:38.1 11:49/M
15 SPENCE BAUCUM Meridian 18 245 65 38:07.1 12:18/M
16 CAYSON COX Meridian 18 251 66 38:35.4  12:27/M
17 RICKY CARTER Meridian 18 256 67 38:35.9 12:27/M
18 JUWAN JONES Meridian 19 248 68 38:36.4 12:27/M
19 JESUS OLIVARES Meridian 19 250 69 38:36.9 12:27/M
20 BLAKE HARDIN Meridian 18 252 70 38:37.4 12:27/M
21 MARK VARNADO Meridian 19 247 71 38:38.0 12:28/M
22 MARLO BRINNON Meridian 19 240 76 43:13.4 13:56/M
23  PHILLIP MOSLEY Meridian 18 243 78 43:25.6 14:00/M

Tim Irvine Race Timing
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Race Date
August 18, 2012

MCC Eagle Day 5K Run

Age Group Results

Male 20 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Jud Judkins Meridian 23 318 23:28.0 7:34/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* CHAD GRAHAM Meridian 36 291 21:27.1 6:55/M
2* Tyson Pompelia Meridian 32 308 21:54.3 7:04/M
3* Tremayne Ruffin Meridian 37 306 26:07.6 8:25/M
4 DARRELL THOMPSON Meridian 39 289 26:43.1 8:37/M
5 Kenny McMillan Chunky 39 294 26:45.2 8:38/M
6 RYAN COUCH Meridian 31 269 37:04.4 11:57/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Paul Shelly Collinsville 45 316 26:28.5 8:32/M
2* Anthony McClinton Meridian 44 311 28:43.9 9:16/M
3* MICHAEL Lindsey Birmingham 41 301 32:37.0 10:31/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* JOHN Massey Meridian 52 319 28:09.8 9:05/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1* Mickey May Collinsville 62 298 32:13.6  10:24/M

Tim Irvine Race Timing
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